



17511

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-	87	95810A 6	CONVERSION KIT, Electric Start	1		
-	87	95810A 8	CONVERSION KIT, Electric Start	1		
-	87	95810A 9	CONVERSION KIT, Electric Start	1		
1		95815	COVER, Top	1		
2		95828	COVER, Bottom	1		
3	87	95810A 1	START SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
4		55741	BOOT	1		
5	10	69570	SCREW, (#10-16 x .750)	1		
6	54	95814	STRAP	1		
7		95813	FASTENER	1		
8	10	40019108	SCREW, (M5 x 20)	1		
9	10	40057 27	SCREW (87-95810A6 and 87-95810A9)	2		
9	10	90342	SCREW, (#4-40 x .630) (87-95810A6)	1		
10	87	93479A 4	SWITCH ASSEMBLY, Neutral St.	1		
11		11036 1	BRACKET (87-95810A9)	1		
12		12001	CAM, Switch Actuating (87-95810A6)	1		
13	13	11052	LOCKWASHER, #4 Internal (87-95810A6)	2		
13	12	45771	WASHER (87-95810A6 and 87-95810A9)	2		
14	11	63683	NUT, (.112-40) (87-95810A9)	1		
15	84	79139A20	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Red	1		
16	10	11859 1	SCREW, (.190-32 x 1.750) (87-95810A6)	1		
17	87	88890A 2	SWITCH ASSEMBLY (87-95810A6)	1		
18		12153 2	GROMMET, Bottom Cowl (87-95810A6)	1		
19		42184	LINK (87-95810A6)	1		
20	23	42182 1	BUSHING (87-95810A6)	1		
21		42183	ACTUATOR (87-95810A6)	1		
22	12	40023 16	WASHER (87-95810A6)	1		
23	10	40011128	SCREW, (M6 x 20) (87-95810A6)	1		
24	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375) (87-95810A6)	1		
25	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	2/3		